SlimLine Pro

SlimLine Pro 170 White 310lm 3000K Ra>90

Article code:
EAN:

Electrical
System wattage:
Voltage:

Light technic

Type of light source:
Luminous flux:
Efficacy:

Colour temperature:
Colour rendering (Ra):
MacAdams factor:
Lifetime:

Light distribution:
Optic:

Beam angle:
Photobiological safety:

Protection
Luminaire class:
IP Class:

Energy and approvals
Energy efficency class:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Colour:

Optics:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:
Module:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

391253
7021983912534
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1.9W
24V

LED
310lm
163 Im/W
3000K
Ra>90
SDCM: 3
L70/B50>50,000
Direct
Opal
110°
RGO

Class Il
1P20

Aluminium
White
Polycarbonat (PC)

Surface, Indoor
170

170

17

7
0.04/0.026

240x 21 x 11

cd/kim

C0/C180
c90/C270

7021983912534

n=100 %
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